IE¥HP

INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN

Professional Services Agreements,
Contracts and Amendments

UNDER $200,000

Whereby the Chief Executive Officer of IEHP applied his authority and approved
purchases up to $200,000 as authorized by the Governing Board through

Minute Order 16-64

(Services pursuant to a written contract from a single vendor for a period of one year based on the effective date of
the contract)

And

TANGIBLE GOODS

Minute Order 16-65

(Purchase of all Goods and Non-Contracted Services in excess of $500,000)

Items on this summary report are being
processed in conjunction with the

June 5, 2023

Governing Board Meeting




211 San Diego

IEPHP

Under $200k Summary Report
as of June 5, 2023

PSA for a proprietary assessment,

$80,000

Included in

05/24/23

Information Technology

the Comprehensive Social CY2023
Continuum Assessment (CSCA)
2 | Blood Bank of San Bernardino and Therapeutic Phlebotomy Services $15,000 Included in 05/01/23 Health Services
Riverside Counties dba Lifestream CY2023
Third Amendment
3| Granicus Master Subscription Agreement for a $9,900 Included in 05/22/23 Administration
new Agenda Management System CY2023
4 | Southern California Edison PSA for an Interconnection $388,650 Included in 05/26/23 Finance
Agreement for the Atrium CY2023
Photovoltaic System
51 WalkMe, Inc. PSA to extend the software $50,000 Included in 05/15/23 Information Technology
Renewal agreement for one additional year CY2023

Updated: 5/31/2023 10:57 AM



IEPHP

Tangible Goods Summary Report
as of June 5, 2023

No Items to Report



